
Foglio n. 1
13/03/2011

4a giornata circuito Aquasport
START LIST

50 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-013011 M55 PECINA QUINTERO SILVIA       R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'50"10
2  VEN-013011 M45 MARINO MARIA PIA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'43"00
3  VEN-013011 M50 CASON ANTONELLA              A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'42"00
4  VEN-026994 M40 BERNARDI ELISA               A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'42"00
5  VEN-026994 M40 NARDO STEFANIA               A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'42"00
6  VEN-026994 M30 VIVIANI MARZIA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'40"00
7  VEN-025188 M45 SECCO MARIOLINA              A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'39"50
8  VEN-019356 M50 CUTILLI GABRIELLA            R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'39"30
9  VEN-028057 M30 GIROTTO BARBARA              R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'38"80
10 VEN-028057 M25 PAVAN GIULIA                 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'37"80
11 VEN-028057 P7 BORTOLAMIOL ENRICA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'36"50
12 VEN-031939 M30 VIVIANI MARA                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'36"00
13 VEN-031939 M25 GASTALDI GIULIA              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'35"80
14 VEN-031939 P7 GARBUIO PAOLA                A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'35"70
15 VEN-031939 M30 PRIMO LUCIA                  ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'35"00
16 VEN-031939 M25 DAL MASCHIO FRANCESCA        A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'35"00
17 VEN-031939 M25 MILAN SILVIA                 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'34"90
18 VEN-031939 U25 BAGGIO GIORGIA               A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'34"00
19 VEN-021247 U25 BAREL ELENA                  A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'34"00
20 LOM-049216 M45 SARTORI SARA                 A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'34"00
21 LOM-049216 P7 ZAMPERONI VALENTINA          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'33"00
22 LOM-049216 U25 DAL DEGAN BEATRICE           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'32"00
23 LOM-049216 U25 DE LUCCHI ILARIA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"00
24 LOM-049216 P7 CROSATO GIORGIA              A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'30"70
25 VEN-005634 M25 PIETROBON FEDERICA           A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'30"60

50 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  VEN-005634 U25 DE FAVERI DINO               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'37"90
2  VEN-030255 M45 STEFANATO ANTONIO            R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'36"70
3  VEN-022065 M45 CALLEGARI FRANCO             R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'36"40
4  VEN-022065 M45 MARCHIORI ANDREA             A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'36"20
5  VEN-023501 M35 NATALE MASSIMO               A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'36"00
6  VEN-023501 M40 TREVISOL STEFANO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
7  VEN-023501 P7 PERUZZO RICCARDO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'34"00
8  VEN-023501 M40 PILLON PAOLO ABRAMO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'33"50
9  VEN-023501 M40 GUIZZO CESARE                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'33"00
10 VEN-020279 M45 BORTOLAMIOL CLAUDIO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'33"00
11 VEN-011922 M40 PRESOTTO GIANCARLO           ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'33"00
12 VEN-023505 M30 CENEDESE FRANCESCO           A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'32"80
13 VEN-023505 P7 PASQUALI GIANLUCA            ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'32"00
14 VEN-028304 M35 CASCIONE LUCA                ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'32"00
15 VEN-034057 P7 BALDAN RINO                  ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'32"00
16 VEN-034057 M45 GATTO CLAUDIO                A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'31"60
17 VEN-034057 U25 SPADER STEVEN                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"00
18 VEN-034057 U25 MARCHET DENIS                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"00
19 VEN-034057 P6 BAIOCCO ALESSANDRO           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"00
20 VEN-034057 U25 NARDI LUCA                   MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'30"50
21 VEN-028695 M25 BENDO FABIO                  A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'30"40
22 VEN-028695 P7 GERONAZZO ANDREA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'30"00
23 VEN-028695 P7 BERTO MATTEO                 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'30"00
24 FIN-051012 M30 BAZZO FABIO                  A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'29"90
25 VEN-030899 M35 DORATIOTTO DAVIDE            A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'29"80
26 VEN-024863 U25 DONADEL DAVIDE               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'29"80
27 VEN-024863 U25 VALENTINI GIAN LUCA          A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'29"70
28 VEN-024863 U25 FABRIS ANDREA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'29"50
29 VEN-024863 M60 BIGNOTTO RENATO              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'29"00
30 VEN-024863 U25 DIONESE NICOLO'              A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'28"80
31 VEN-024863 M25 BIASINI DAMIANO              A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'28"80
32 VEN-025187 M35 LONGO GIULIO                 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'28"70
33 VEN-021183 U25 PEDERIVA ROBERTO             A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'28"20
34 VEN-021183 P7 SCARPIS WOLFANGO             A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'28"00
35 VEN-028056 U25 DAVANZO JACOPO               A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'28"00
36 VEN-023499 M30 BARRO STEFANO                A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'27"90
37 VEN-016320 M25 STELLA ALBERTO               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'27"90
38 VEN-016320 P7 CARNEMOLLA GIUSEPPE          A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'27"80
39 VEN-016320 U25 CREMASCO RICCARDO            A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'26"90
40 VEN-005679 U25 CIMADOR ENRICO               A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'26"70
41 VEN-005679 P7 SCHIAVON ALBERTO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'26"70
42 VEN-005679 P7 SCOMPARIN ANDREA             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'26"60
43 VEN-005811 U25 PERUZZET PATRICK             A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'26"60
44 VEN-017190 U25 IULIANO ALESSANDRO           A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'26"00
45 VEN-024088 M25 POLONI EMILIO                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'25"80
46 VEN-004194 U25 FAVARETTO IVONE              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'25"30
47 LOM-074277 M30 MICHELET DANIELE             A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'25"30
48 LOM-074277 P6 ORTOLAN DAVIDE               ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'25"20
49 LOM-074277 U25 MERAZZI MATTIA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'25"00
50 LOM-074277 U25 FELTRIN MARCO                ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'24"90

50 Rana  Femminile
1  LOM-074277 M40 NARDO STEFANIA               A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'55"00
2  LOM-074277 M45 MARINO MARIA PIA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'54"00
3  LOM-074277 M25 PAVAN GIULIA                 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'54"00
4  LOM-074277 M30 VIVIANI MARZIA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'50"00
5  VEN-015103 M25 SOLDA' ALICE                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'50"00
6  VEN-028057 M30 GIROTTO BARBARA              R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'49"00
7  VEN-019356 M50 CUTILLI GABRIELLA            R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'48"00
8  VEN-019356 P7 GARBUIO PAOLA                A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'47"60
9  VEN-031939 M30 VIVIANI MARA                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'47"00
10 VEN-031939 P7 ZAMPERONI VALENTINA          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'46"00
11 VEN-031939 U25 POLO SAMANTHA                ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'42"20
12 VEN-005881 M25 MUOLO ALESSANDRA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'41"00

50 Rana  Maschile
1  VEN-020370 M40 POLLON FABIO                 R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'48"90
2  VEN-020370 M30 GIANSOLDATI MARCO            A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'48"00
3  VEN-020370 P7 PERUZZO RICCARDO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'44"00
4  VEN-022065 M45 CALLEGARI FRANCO             R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 00'43"20
5  VEN-022065 M40 PILLON PAOLO ABRAMO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'42"50
6  VEN-022065 U25 SPADER STEVEN                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'42"00
7  VEN-007932 M40 MONTANUCCI MAURO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'42"00
8  VEN-007932 P6 BAIOCCO ALESSANDRO           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'42"00
9  VEN-022648 M40 PIOVESAN STEFANO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'41"40
10 VEN-022648 U25 CHITTÓ MARCO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'40"00
11 VEN-022648 P6 OSPICI NICOLA                A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'40"00
12 VEN-022648 U25 DIONESE NICOLO'              A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'40"00
13 VEN-034059 U25 BERTO RICCARDO               ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'40"00
14 VEN-034059 M45 GATTO CLAUDIO                A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'39"80
15 VEN-034059 U25 VALENTINI GIAN LUCA          A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'39"00
16 VEN-030792 U25 CODATO NICOLO'               A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'38"00

17 VEN-024863 U25 DONADEL DAVIDE               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'38"00
18 FIN-051012 M30 BAZZO FABIO                  A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'38"00
19 FIN-051012 P7 CAMPAGNOLO DAVIDE            A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'37"20
20 FIN-051012 U25 CASSETTA ANDREA              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'36"00
21 VEN-005137 U25 BARBAZZA LUCA                ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'34"80
22 LOM-074280 M35 MODOLO ANDREA                A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'34"50
23 VEN-010831 M30 NAVE DANIELE                 A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'34"50
24 VEN-010831 U25 MERAZZI MATTIA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'34"00
25 VEN-005679 U25 CIMADOR ENRICO               A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'31"30
26 VEN-005679 U25 ZANUSSO CLAUDIO              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'29"80

100 Farfalla  Femminile
1  VEN-005881 M25 MUOLO ALESSANDRA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'30"00

100 Farfalla  Maschile
1  VEN-020279 M45 BORTOLAMIOL CLAUDIO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'30"00
2  VEN-011922 M40 PRESOTTO GIANCARLO           ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'28"00
3  VEN-007932 M40 MONTANUCCI MAURO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'27"00
4  VEN-020285 M40 SARTOR MAURO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'25"00
5  VEN-020285 U25 CASSETTA ANDREA              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'25"00
6  VEN-000631 M35 BUZIOL LUCA                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'19"00
7  VEN-005137 U25 BARBAZZA LUCA                ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'09"00
8  VEN-005902 M25 DE BIASI MARCO               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'04"00
9  VEN-005902 U25 FELTRIN MARCO                ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'59"30

100 Dorso  Femminile
1  FIN-040461 M30 GHIZZO MANUELA               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      01'32"00
2  FIN-040461 U25 DAL DEGAN BEATRICE           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'30"00
3  FIN-040461 P7 VIAL CHIARA                  A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       01'26"30
4  FIN-040461 M25 GASTALDI GIULIA              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'25"00
5  LOM-074279 U25 NAVE CRISTIANA               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      01'21"00
6  LOM-074279 M30 PRIMO LUCIA                  ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'16"30

100 Dorso  Maschile
1  VEN-022648 M40 PIOVESAN STEFANO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'31"00
2  VEN-022648 M40 GUIZZO CESARE                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'30"00
3  VEN-000408 M45 BOLLETTA CLAUDIO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'24"70
4  VEN-000408 P7 PASQUALI GIANLUCA            ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'24"00
5  VEN-000408 U25 BASSO ENRICO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'20"00
6  VEN-000408 U25 FABRIS ANDREA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'15"00
7  VEN-000408 P7 CARNEMOLLA GIUSEPPE          A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       01'09"30
8  VEN-005811 U25 PERUZZET PATRICK             A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      01'09"00
9  VEN-016320 M25 STELLA ALBERTO               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      01'08"90
10 VEN-016320 U25 ZANUSSO CLAUDIO              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'08"70
11 VEN-016320 P7 SCOMPARIN ANDREA             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'03"60
12 VEN-005902 M25 DE BIASI MARCO               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'03"00

100 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-013011 M55 PECINA QUINTERO SILVIA       R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 01'54"80
2  VEN-013011 M50 CASON ANTONELLA              A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  01'40"00
3  VEN-025188 M45 SECCO MARIOLINA              A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  01'35"80
4  VEN-026994 M40 BERNARDI ELISA               A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  01'26"00
5  FIN-040461 M30 GHIZZO MANUELA               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      01'21"00
6  FIN-040461 P7 BORTOLAMIOL ENRICA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'20"50
7  VEN-028445 M35 ZANETTI MANUELA              A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  01'20"00
8  VEN-028445 M25 MILAN SILVIA                 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'18"00
9  VEN-028445 U25 DE LUCCHI ILARIA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'17"00
10 LOM-049216 M45 SARTORI SARA                 A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      01'16"00
11 VEN-015103 M25 SOLDA' ALICE                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'15"00
12 VEN-015103 U25 BAGGIO GIORGIA               A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       01'15"00
13 LOM-074279 U25 NAVE CRISTIANA               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      01'14"00
14 LOM-074279 P7 VIAL CHIARA                  A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       01'13"70
15 LOM-074279 M25 DAL MASCHIO FRANCESCA        A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  01'12"90
16 LOM-074279 P7 CROSATO GIORGIA              A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  01'12"80
17 VEN-005634 M25 PIETROBON FEDERICA           A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       01'10"00

100 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  VEN-030255 M45 STEFANATO ANTONIO            R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 01'25"00
2  VEN-030255 U25 DE FAVERI DINO               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      01'25"00
3  VEN-030255 M40 TREVISOL STEFANO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'22"00
4  VEN-020370 M40 POLLON FABIO                 R.N. U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBI 01'20"00
5  VEN-023505 M30 CENEDESE FRANCESCO           A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  01'15"20
6  VEN-023505 U25 MARCHET DENIS                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'15"00
7  VEN-016320 M25 STELLA ALBERTO               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      01'13"00
8  VEN-016320 U25 NARDI LUCA                   MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'12"00
9  VEN-023501 M35 NATALE MASSIMO               A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  01'12"00
10 VEN-028695 M25 BENDO FABIO                  A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       01'10"00
11 VEN-030899 M35 DORATIOTTO DAVIDE            A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  01'10"00
12 VEN-030899 M30 GIANSOLDATI MARCO            A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  01'10"00
13 VEN-030899 P7 BERTO MATTEO                 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  01'08"90
14 VEN-000408 M45 BOLLETTA CLAUDIO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'08"00
15 VEN-034057 P7 BALDAN RINO                  ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'08"00
16 VEN-028304 M35 CASCIONE LUCA                ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'08"00
17 VEN-028304 P7 GERONAZZO ANDREA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'07"00
18 VEN-020285 M40 SARTOR MAURO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'07"00
19 VEN-020285 P6 OSPICI NICOLA                A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       01'06"60
20 VEN-020285 P7 CAMPAGNOLO DAVIDE            A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       01'06"00
21 VEN-020285 M25 BIASINI DAMIANO              A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  01'05"50
22 VEN-030792 U25 CODATO NICOLO'               A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  01'05"30
23 VEN-000631 M35 BUZIOL LUCA                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'05"00
24 VEN-000631 U25 BASSO ENRICO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'05"00
25 VEN-025187 M35 LONGO GIULIO                 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  01'04"70
26 VEN-025187 P7 SCARPIS WOLFANGO             A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       01'04"00
27 VEN-034059 U25 BERTO RICCARDO               ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'04"00
28 VEN-021183 U25 PEDERIVA ROBERTO             A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      01'04"00
29 VEN-021183 U25 CREMASCO RICCARDO            A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       01'03"00
30 FIN-051012 M30 BAZZO FABIO                  A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      01'03"00
31 VEN-017190 U25 IULIANO ALESSANDRO           A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       01'02"60
32 VEN-017190 U25 CHITTÓ MARCO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'02"00
33 VEN-028056 U25 DAVANZO JACOPO               A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  01'01"70
34 VEN-023499 M30 BARRO STEFANO                A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  01'01"70
35 VEN-023499 P7 SCHIAVON ALBERTO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'00"60
36 VEN-023499 P6 ORTOLAN DAVIDE               ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'00"50
37 VEN-010831 M30 NAVE DANIELE                 A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'59"90
38 VEN-004194 U25 FAVARETTO IVONE              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'59"00
39 VEN-005811 U25 PERUZZET PATRICK             A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'58"90
40 VEN-024088 M25 POLONI EMILIO                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'58"00
41 LOM-074280 M35 MODOLO ANDREA                A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'58"00
42 LOM-074277 M30 MICHELET DANIELE             A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'57"00

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORGG
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Foglio n. 2
13/03/2011

4a giornata circuito Aquasport
START LIST

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORGG
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